
Government of India
Ministry of Defence

Ordnance Factory Board
10A, S.K. Bose Road

Kolkata - 700001

CENTRALISED VENDOR REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that M/s TAPSON ENTERPRISE, 9/2, SARAT DUTTA LANE, HOWRAH WEST BENGAL is registered at Ordnance
Factory Board for following Items.

 

Sl.
No.

Factory / Unit Item Nomenclature Initial Date of
Registration

1 Gun and Shell Factory PIN FIRING TO DRG NO IQW 156 IN FC Description

: PIN FIRING TO DRG NO IQW 156 IN FC [ENR

Registration]

29-04-2019

2 FABRICATION OF SCREW FIXING ITEM 3

Description : FABRICATION OF SCREW FIXING

ITEM 3 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

3 MACHINING OF STEEL ROUND ROD OF DIA 25mm

I C 01440 Description : MACHINING OF STEEL

ROUND ROD OF DIA 25mm I C 01440 [ENR

Registration]

29-04-2019

4 STEEL PIPE 45MM DIA X 8 POINT 5MM THICK TO

IS 6603 01 Description : STEEL PIPE 45MM DIA X 8

POINT 5MM THICK TO IS 6603 01 [ENR

Registration]

29-04-2019

5 STEEL FLAT FE 490 Description : STEEL FLAT FE

490 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

6 STEEL TUBE TO DESIG CDS 5 OF IS 3074

Description : STEEL TUBE TO DESIG CDS 5 OF IS

3074 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

7 STEEL TUBE OD 48 MM ID 35 MM TO IS 3074 05

DESIG C [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

8 STEEL ROD 20 MM DIA TO IS 1570 79 PT 2 DESIG

35 C8 Description : STEEL ROD 20 MM DIA TO IS

1570 79 PT 2 DESIG 35 C8 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

Page 1/13



9 STEEL ROD DIA 30 MM TO IS 5517 04 DESIGN

50C8 Description : STEEL ROD DIA 30 MM TO IS

5517 04 DESIGN 50C8 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

10 STEEL ROUND EN 5 Description : STEEL ROUND

EN 5 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

11 STEEL ROUND 1 3BY8 INCH DIA BS 970 PT I 1983

GRD 080 Description : STEEL ROUND 1 3BY8 INCH

DIA BS 970 PT I 1983 GRD 080 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

12 STEEL ROUND 32 MM DIA BS 970 PT I GR 080

M30 Description : STEEL ROUND 32 MM DIA BS

970 PT I GR 080 M30 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

13 STEEL SQUARE 1 1BY2 INCH BS 970 EN 5

Description : STEEL SQUARE 1 1BY2 INCH BS 970

EN 5 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

14 STEEL FLAT 12MM X 20MM WIDTH TO SPCN EN

10277 5 Description : STEEL FLAT 12MM X 20MM

WIDTH TO SPCN EN 10277 5 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

15 STEEL ROUND 5 by 8 inch DIA BS 970 EN 5

Description : STEEL ROUND 5 by 8 inch DIA BS 970

EN 5 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

16 STEEL FLAT 1 1 by 4 inch X 5 by 8 BS 970 EN 8

Description : STEEL FLAT 1 1 by 4 inch X 5 by 8 BS

970 EN 8 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

17 STL FL 6 MM T X 10 MM W BS 970 PT I GDE 80 M

40 Description : STL FL 6 MM T X 10 MM W BS 970

PT I GDE 80 M 40 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

18 CDS STEEL TUBE WTTO Description : CDS STEEL

TUBE WTTO [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

19 C D STL TUBE IS 2039 81 Description : C D STL

TUBE IS 2039 81 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

20 STEEL FORGE BLOCK Description : STEEL FORGE

BLOCK [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

21 STEEL ROD 14 MM DIA SPCN EN 10277 3

1POINT0756 PLUS C 590 Description : STEEL ROD

14 MM DIA SPCN EN 10277 3 1POINT0756 PLUS C

590 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

22 STEEL FLAT 1 X 3 BY 8 BS 1449 PT 1 HR 54 BY 35

SEC 3 Description : STEEL FLAT 1 X 3 BY 8 BS

1449 PT 1 HR 54 BY 35 SEC 3 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

Page 2/13



23 STEEL ROUND BS 970 420 S 37 Description :

STEEL ROUND BS 970 420 S 37 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

24 STEEL ROUND 8 MM DIA IS 4398 1994 Description :

STEEL ROUND 8 MM DIA IS 4398 1994 [ENR

Registration]

29-04-2019

25 STEEL ROD 14MM IS 7283 1992 Description :

STEEL ROD 14MM IS 7283 1992 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

26 STEEL PLATE STEEL PLATE L35XW25XT20 TO IS

2004 91 CLASS 2A Description : STEEL PLATE

STEEL PLATE L35XW25XT20 TO IS 2004 91

CLASS 2A [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

27 STEEL PLATE L250xW40xT20 TO IS 2004 91

CLASS 2A Description : STEEL PLATE

L250xW40xT20 TO IS 2004 91 CLASS 2A [ENR

Registration]

29-04-2019

28 STEEL PIPE IS 3074 05 CDS 4 Description : STEEL

PIPE IS 3074 05 CDS 4 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

29 STEEL SHEET L45xW10XT1 TO IS 6911 92

Description : STEEL SHEET L45xW10XT1 TO IS

6911 92 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

30 STEEL SHEET L40xW15xT52 TO IS 5986 02 GR FE

510 Description : STEEL SHEET L40xW15xT52 TO

IS 5986 02 GR FE 510 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

31 YOKE TO DRG NO AO 18 P2 023 ALTERNATE

MATERIAL [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

32 STEEL PIPE OD 45 ID 18 TO IS 3074 05 DESIG

CDS 2 Description : STEEL PIPE OD 45 ID 18 TO IS

3074 05 DESIG CDS 2 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

33 STEEL PIPE OF OD 50MM ID 40 MM TO IS 3074 05

Description : STEEL PIPE OF OD 50MM ID 40 MM

TO IS 3074 05 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

34 STEEL ROUND 1 3 BY 4 INCHES DIA TO SPCN

STA 5 BY V 9D Description : STEEL ROUND 1 3 BY

4 INCHES DIA TO SPCN STA 5 BY V 9D [ENR

Registration]

29-04-2019

35 STEEL ROD 16 MM DIA X 100 MM LONG TO

SPECN EN 10277 Description : STEEL ROD 16 MM

DIA X 100 MM LONG TO SPECN EN 10277 [ENR

Registration]

29-04-2019

Page 3/13



36 STEEL ROD 22MM DIA X 110 MM LONG TO SPCN

EN 10277 5 Description : STEEL ROD 22MM DIA X

110 MM LONG TO SPCN EN 10277 5 [ENR

Registration]

29-04-2019

37 STEEL PLATE SIZE 98 MM L x 75MM W x 20MM T

Description : STEEL PLATE SIZE 98 MM L x 75MM

W x 20MM T [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

38 STEEL PLATE SIZE 1000MM X 200MM X 15 MM

Description : STEEL PLATE SIZE 1000MM X 200MM

X 15 MM [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

39 STEEL ROUND 16 MM DIA TO BS 970 1983 GR 637

A 16 Description : STEEL ROUND 16 MM DIA TO BS

970 1983 GR 637 A 16 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

40 AL BRONZE FLAT 2 INCH x 1 INCH SPECN BS

2874 GDE CZ 116 M Description : AL BRONZE FLAT

2 INCH x 1 INCH SPECN BS 2874 GDE CZ 116 M

[ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

41 PHOSPHOR BRONZE RD 38 MM IS 28 1986

GRADE 2 SAND C Description : PHOSPHOR

BRONZE RD 38 MM IS 28 1986 GRADE 2 SAND C

[ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

42 SCREW CSK HEAD FS 5x 12 N8 29 5X12 FOR OF L

7 Description : SCREW CSK HEAD FS 5x 12 N8 29

5X12 FOR OF L 7 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

43 SCREW HEX PAWL SMALL GRIP B6LS 5x8D80 N2

71 5X8D80 Description : SCREW HEX PAWL SMALL

GRIP B6LS 5x8D80 N2 71 5X8D80 [ENR

Registration]

29-04-2019

44 screw n2 29 10x35 Description : screw n2 29 10x35

[ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

45 WASHER N5 1 10 Description : WASHER N5 1 10

[ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

46 WASHER FINISHED DRG NO N5 8 5 1 IN F C

Description : WASHER FINISHED DRG NO N5 8 5 1

IN F C [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

47 PIN COTTER SPLIT TO DRG NO N4 8 2X12 OR 10

Description : PIN COTTER SPLIT TO DRG NO N4 8

2X12 OR 10 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

48 PIN TAPER KP 10X32 N4 1 10X32 FOR B C OF L 70

GUN Description : PIN TAPER KP 10X32 N4 1 10X32

FOR B C OF L 70 GUN [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

Page 4/13



49 PIN TAPER KP 4X36 CAT PART NO N4 1 4X36 IN F

C Description : PIN TAPER KP 4X36 CAT PART NO

N4 1 4X36 IN F C [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

50 BENCH DRILL 13MM CAPACITY WITH MOTOR 1

BY 2 HP DRILL Description : BENCH DRILL 13MM

CAPACITY WITH MOTOR 1 BY 2 HP DRILL [ENR

Registration]

29-04-2019

51 ANGULAR FLANGE BRANCH PIPE Description :

ANGULAR FLANGE BRANCH PIPE [ENR

Registration]

29-04-2019

52 ENCH DRILL 13MM CAPACITY WITH MOTOR 1 BY

2 HP Description : ENCH DRILL 13MM CAPACITY

WITH MOTOR 1 BY 2 HP [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

53 BENCH DRILL 25 MM CAPACITY WITH MOTOR

2HP Description : BENCH DRILL 25 MM CAPACITY

WITH MOTOR 2HP [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

54 6 INCH UNIVERSAL DIVIDING HEAD Description : 6

INCH UNIVERSAL DIVIDING HEAD [ENR

Registration]

29-04-2019

55 SCREW IQX 25 Description : SCREW IQX 25 [ENR

Registration]

29-04-2019

56 FEED MECHANISM PIECE AXLE TO DRG NO 0 4

BY 6P6 CIS600 Description : FEED MECHANISM

PIECE AXLE TO DRG NO 0 4 BY 6P6 CIS600 [ENR

Registration]

29-04-2019

57 PYT FORGING FOR RIM M 2 BOF 4026586 OF L 70

Description : PYT FORGING FOR RIM M 2 BOF

4026586 OF L 70 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

58 SPACER BEARING Description : SPACER BEARING

[ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

59 SCREW IN F C TO DRG NO N2 29 8X35 FOR H A

OF L 70 Description : SCREW IN F C TO DRG NO

N2 29 8X35 FOR H A OF L 70 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

60 NUT IN F CONDN TO DRG NO N3 8X8 FOR L A L

70 Description : NUT IN F CONDN TO DRG NO N3

8X8 FOR L A L 70 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

61 PIN TAPER H A TO DRG NO N4 15 4X30 FOR L 70

GUN Description : PIN TAPER H A TO DRG NO N4

15 4X30 FOR L 70 GUN [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

62 SCREW 6095448 Description : SCREW 6095448

[ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

Page 5/13



63 NUT PLAIN KNURLED TO DS CAT NO 5310 0059

Description : NUT PLAIN KNURLED TO DS CAT NO

5310 0059 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

64 PIN STRAIGHT HEADED 5315 00 Description : PIN

STRAIGHT HEADED 5315 00 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

65 PIN DOWELL TO D S CAT NO 5315 005377

Description : PIN DOWELL TO D S CAT NO 5315

005377 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

66 SLOTTED CHEESE HEAD SCREW M 4X12 TO DS

CAT NO IS1366 P88 Description : SLOTTED

CHEESE HEAD SCREW M 4X12 TO DS CAT NO

IS1366 P88 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

67 BRIGHT STEEL TUBE OD 48 ID 35 LENGTH 780

MM TO IS [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

68 SPRING WASHER M6 TYPE B IS 3063 F C

Description : SPRING WASHER M6 TYPE B IS 3063

F C [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

69 COTTER PIN STEEL SPLIT TYPE Description :

COTTER PIN STEEL SPLIT TYPE [ENR

Registration]

29-04-2019

70 SPANNER BOX 6A TO D S CAT NO 5120 003876

Description : SPANNER BOX 6A TO D S CAT NO

5120 003876 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

71 FIXING SCREW OF THE CONTROL AXIS 5305

003488 F Description : FIXING SCREW OF THE

CONTROL AXIS 5305 003488 F [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

72 PIN DOIWEL 5315 000010 Description : PIN

DOIWEL 5315 000010 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

73 GREASE NIPPLE 4930 000001 Description :

GREASE NIPPLE 4930 000001 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

74 EXPANSION JOINT TO DRG NO AMG 46447 DS

CAT NO 101 Description : EXPANSION JOINT TO

DRG NO AMG 46447 DS CAT NO 101 [ENR

Registration]

29-04-2019

75 PIN TAPER 5315 000385 Description : PIN TAPER

5315 000385 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

76 SEAR POSITIONING SCREW 5305 003516

Description : SEAR POSITIONING SCREW 5305

003516 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

Page 6/13



77 FIXING SCREW 5305 003512 Description : FIXING

SCREW 5305 003512 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

78 LOCATING SCREW 5305 003515 Description :

LOCATING SCREW 5305 003515 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

79 FIXING SCREW AND FIRING LEVER 003513

Description : FIXING SCREW AND FIRING LEVER

003513 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

80 SCREW GRUB 093267 Description : SCREW GRUB

093267 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

81 SCREW STOP WITH HEX Description : SCREW

STOP WITH HEX [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

82 PIN COTTER SPLIT SP 5 X 50 N4 8 IN F C

Description : PIN COTTER SPLIT SP 5 X 50 N4 8 IN

F C [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

83 FIXING SCREW 5305 003511 Description : FIXING

SCREW 5305 003511 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

84 SCREW LOCKING VENT BUSH 003510 Description :

SCREW LOCKING VENT BUSH 003510 [ENR

Registration]

29-04-2019

85 WASHER COPPER 003278 Description : WASHER

COPPER 003278 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

86 PIN DOWEL 5315 000538 Description : PIN DOWEL

5315 000538 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

87 PIN DOWEL 3 x 25 DRG IMR 391 5315 000533 F C

Description : PIN DOWEL 3 x 25 DRG IMR 391 5315

000533 F C [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

88 PIN DOWEL 5315 000537 Description : PIN DOWEL

5315 000537 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

89 WASHER RANGE SCALE 215018 Description :

WASHER RANGE SCALE 215018 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

90 PIN REAR SIGHT SCREW FRP Description : PIN

REAR SIGHT SCREW FRP [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

91 ADJUSTING SCREW OUTSIDE TO DRG NO 125040

Description : ADJUSTING SCREW OUTSIDE TO

DRG NO 125040 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

92 PIN FIRING ROD HEAD M 1108 14 Description : PIN

FIRING ROD HEAD M 1108 14 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

Page 7/13



93 SPRING VENTURY FASTENING STRAP 165028

Description : SPRING VENTURY FASTENING

STRAP 165028 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

94 SPRING PIN CATCH 143165 Description : SPRING

PIN CATCH 143165 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

95 SPRING PIN BOLT CATCH Description : SPRING

PIN BOLT CATCH [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

96 SPRING PIN SECURING COIL TO R F I SK NO 3342

IN FC Description : SPRING PIN SECURING COIL

TO R F I SK NO 3342 IN FC [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

97 SCREW SECURING NUT 5305 009909 Description :

SCREW SECURING NUT 5305 009909 [ENR

Registration]

29-04-2019

98 FIRING PIN CATCH Description : FIRING PIN

CATCH [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

99 PIN SLING SWIVEL Description : PIN SLING

SWIVEL [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

100 PIN LEVER BALL P 9000 Description : PIN LEVER

BALL P 9000 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

101 THREADED SLEEVE Description : THREADED

SLEEVE [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

102 FIRING PIN HOUSING GF 215046 Description :

FIRING PIN HOUSING GF 215046 [ENR

Registration]

29-04-2019

103 SPANNER GF 217016 Description : SPANNER GF

217016 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

104 SLOTTED CHEESE HEAD SCREW M4 X 14 F1303

030750 B IN F C Description : SLOTTED CHEESE

HEAD SCREW M4 X 14 F1303 030750 B IN F C

[ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

105 CATCH SPRING TO DRG NO GF 150044 J

Description : CATCH SPRING TO DRG NO GF

150044 J [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

106 WASHER 118136 Description : WASHER 118136

[ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

107 TENSION PIN TENSION PIN 2 X 12 ST IN F C

Description : TENSION PIN TENSION PIN 2 X 12 ST

IN F C [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

Page 8/13



108 WASHER ISO 5 200 HV DOC No 304062702 IN F C

Description : WASHER ISO 5 200 HV DOC No

304062702 IN F C [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

109 SLOTTED CHEESE HEAD SCREW 304059753

Description : SLOTTED CHEESE HEAD SCREW

304059753 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

110 HEXAGON NUT 1490 200114 Description :

HEXAGON NUT 1490 200114 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

111 SPRING WASHER FFB 2 POINT 6 PART NO M1171

125118 IN SPE Description : SPRING WASHER FFB

2 POINT 6 PART NO M1171 125118 IN SPE [ENR

Registration]

29-04-2019

112 SPRING PIN ISO 8752 3X28 ST TO DRG NO M1108

143214 Description : SPRING PIN ISO 8752 3X28 ST

TO DRG NO M1108 143214 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

113 CAP REAR ASSEMBLY F 1303 007530 C DC NO

19047 W Description : CAP REAR ASSEMBLY F

1303 007530 C DC NO 19047 W [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

114 PLATE SAFETY CATCH F 1303 007820 E

Description : PLATE SAFETY CATCH F 1303 007820

E [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

115 TUBE REAR F 1303 007480 Description : TUBE

REAR F 1303 007480 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

116 FASTENING LUG REAR TO DRG NO F 1303

007490 E FINISHED CONDITION Description :

FASTENING LUG REAR TO DRG NO F 1303

007490 E FINISHED CONDITION [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

117 FIRING PIN HOUSING F 1303 007500 D Description

: FIRING PIN HOUSING F 1303 007500 D [ENR

Registration]

29-04-2019

118 WASHER TO DRG NO F1303 020220 D IN F C DC

NO 19 Description : WASHER TO DRG NO F1303

020220 D IN F C DC NO 19 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

119 SLOTTED PANHEAD SCREW M6X30 F 1303

030710 Description : SLOTTED PANHEAD SCREW

M6X30 F 1303 030710 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

120 COCKING LEVER IRCL 539 GF 125084 Description :

COCKING LEVER IRCL 539 GF 125084 [ENR

Registration]

29-04-2019

Page 9/13



121 TENSION PIN 2X14 ST SMS 1663 AS PER SPECN

EN ISO Description : TENSION PIN 2X14 ST SMS

1663 AS PER SPECN EN ISO [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

122 SPRING PIN M 1108 143164 Description : SPRING

PIN M 1108 143164 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

123 SCREW SUPPORTING BRACKET F 1303 030700 B

Description : SCREW SUPPORTING BRACKET F

1303 030700 B [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

124 WASHER MECHANISM TUBE F 1303 030790 A

Description : WASHER MECHANISM TUBE F 1303

030790 A [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

125 SET SCREW M3 X 10 304061153 Description : SET

SCREW M3 X 10 304061153 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

126 SLOTTED COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW M 1420

11732 Description : SLOTTED COUNTERSUNK

HEAD SCREW M 1420 11732 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

127 SPRING PIN M 1108 144172 Description : SPRING

PIN M 1108 144172 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

128 SET SCREW M 1440 149362 Description : SET

SCREW M 1440 149362 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

129 RETAINING RING 902 01 005 Description :

RETAINING RING 902 01 005 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

130 AXLE 765 65 197 Description : AXLE 765 65 197

[ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

131 BUSHING 765 65 221 Description : BUSHING 765 65

221 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

132 ROLLER 765 65 162 Description : ROLLER 765 65

162 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

133 SCREW FIXING SPRING RETAINING TRIGGER

Description : SCREW FIXING SPRING RETAINING

TRIGGER [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

134 SCREW LOCKING NAD 1025 3 Description :

SCREW LOCKING NAD 1025 3 [ENR Registration]

28-06-2019

135 PIN AXIS STIRR UP RGF 10819 98 Description : PIN

AXIS STIRR UP RGF 10819 98 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

136 SCREW CHECK 1025 9 Description : SCREW

CHECK 1025 9 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

137 SCREW STOP WEDGE MK 1 Description : SCREW

STOP WEDGE MK 1 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

Page 10/13



138 SCREW FIXING TRIGGER GUARD ITEM 9 RGF

10819 99 F C Description : SCREW FIXING

TRIGGER GUARD ITEM 9 RGF 10819 99 F C [ENR

Registration]

29-04-2019

139 BUSH FIRING HOLE Description : BUSH FIRING

HOLE [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

140 WASHER SPRING TO DRG NO IQW 160 FINISHED

CONDITION [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

141 LOCK NUT BSW 1 DRG M11056 Description : LOCK

NUT BSW 1 DRG M11056 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

142 BOLT HEXAGONAL HEAD BSW Description : BOLT

HEXAGONAL HEAD BSW [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

143 WASHER PACKING CHECK BOLT Description :

WASHER PACKING CHECK BOLT [ENR

Registration]

29-04-2019

144 NUT PLUNGER CATCH RET CRANK HANDLE

10819 98 F C Description : NUT PLUNGER CATCH

RET CRANK HANDLE 10819 98 F C [ENR

Registration]

29-04-2019

145 TRIGGER WITH PIVOT SCREW Description :

TRIGGER WITH PIVOT SCREW [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

146 SCREW PIVOT TRIGGER ITEM 12 F C Description :

SCREW PIVOT TRIGGER ITEM 12 F C [ENR

Registration]

29-04-2019

147 SCREW FIXING ITEM 3 RGF 10819 100 FC

Description : SCREW FIXING ITEM 3 RGF 10819

100 FC [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

148 DISTANCE PIECE FOR TIE BAR NAD 1025

Description : DISTANCE PIECE FOR TIE BAR NAD

1025 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

149 SPACER NAD 1025 6 Description : SPACER NAD

1025 6 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

150 SCREW FIXING ITEM 8 RGF 10819 98 CO 827 FC

Description : SCREW FIXING ITEM 8 RGF 10819 98

CO 827 FC [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

151 SCREW FIXING ITEM 8 DRG RGF 10819 98 CO 828

F C Description : SCREW FIXING ITEM 8 DRG RGF

10819 98 CO 828 F C [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

Page 11/13



152 SPRING TRIGGER SEAR MK 1 ITEM 5 RGF 10819

99 F C Description : SPRING TRIGGER SEAR MK 1

ITEM 5 RGF 10819 99 F C [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

153 PIN Description : PIN [ENR Registration] 29-04-2019

154 LOOP AK 630 108 3 IN F C Description : LOOP AK

630 108 3 IN F C [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

155 BAND AK 630 108 4 Description : BAND AK 630 108

4 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

156 COTTER PIN 6 POINT 3X36 POINT 029 GOST 397

79 FOR AK 630M GUN Description : COTTER PIN 6

POINT 3X36 POINT 029 GOST 397 79 FOR AK

630M GUN [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

157 BOLN TO DRG No BOLT M10 8G X 55 109 40 X 029

IN FINISHED CONDITION Description : BOLN TO

DRG No BOLT M10 8G X 55 109 40 X 029 IN

FINISHED CONDITION [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

158 PIN TO DRG No PIN 4PR22AX10 40XK38 5 45 5

HRC CHEM Description : PIN TO DRG No PIN

4PR22AX10 40XK38 5 45 5 HRC CHEM [ENR

Registration]

29-04-2019

159 NUT 5915 70 Description : NUT 5915 70 [ENR

Registration]

29-04-2019

160 WASHER A8X1 5 25 029 GOST 11371 78

Description : WASHER A8X1 5 25 029 GOST 11371

78 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

161 BOLT 3M8 8GX20 109 40X 029 GOST 7798 70

Description : BOLT 3M8 8GX20 109 40X 029 GOST

7798 70 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

162 PIN 4PR 22AX25 40KH K38 5 45 4HRC CHEM

PHOS OIL GO Description : PIN 4PR 22AX25 40KH

K38 5 45 4HRC CHEM PHOS OIL GO [ENR

Registration]

29-04-2019

163 PIN 5PR22A 20 40Kh K38 5 45 POINT 5 HRC OST 3

2234 93 Description : PIN 5PR22A 20 40Kh K38 5 45

POINT 5 HRC OST 3 2234 93 [ENR Registration]

29-04-2019

164 SCREW TO DRG NO AK 630 116 46 IN FINISHED

CONDITION Description : SCREW TO DRG NO AK

630 116 46 IN FINISHED CONDITION [ENR

Registration]

29-04-2019

Page 12/13



165 SET OF PARTS FOR ERECTION FOR AK 630 GUN

WITH ALTERNATE MATERIAL 28 MECHANICAL

ITEMS AS PER ATTACHED LIST Description : SET

OF PARTS FOR ERECTION FOR AK 630 GUN

WITH ALTERNATE MATERIAL 28 MECHANICAL

ITEMS AS PER ATTACHED LIST [Deemed

Registration]

21-03-2025

 

Registration No. : ADTPD7199M

Initial Date of Registration : 29-04-2019

Downloaded at : 29/04/2025 01:28 am

 

Conditions of Registration:

1. This Registration has been carried out based on self-declared documents furnished by Vendor.

2. Changes, if any, in Address or constitution of the Firm, major Machinery/Equipment or Technology should be intimated to the

Registration Authority immediately.

3. The Registration Authority reserves the right to cancel this Registration Certificate at any time.

4. Registration will be valid for 05 years with automatic renewal unless cancelled on account of administrative reasons.

 

 This is a system generated certificate. Hence no separate signature is required.

 

NOTE: It is only a registration of vendor. It does not grant any special supply status to the Vendor. It is for the purpose of
participation in Tender process only.

 

 

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

Page 13/13

http://www.tcpdf.org

